
Prestige Institute of Management and Research, Gwalior

EXAM NAME :- MBA(INTEGRATED) FOURTH SEMESTER ATKT 

* TABULATION REGISTER * SESSION :- JAN.-JUN. 2023

Subject Code & Name Maximum

TH.

Roll No. Name of Candidate

Father's Name

Mother's Name

INT. PR.

Minimum

TH. INT. PR.

MarksObtained

TH. INT. PR. Total

Earned

Credits

Grade Grade

Points

Credit

Points
Credits

Aggr.

Sub.

JAGANNATH PRASAD

JAGDISH PRASAD

KIRAN

ATKT

Enrol:JC20001019

Attempt :2

20002009  60 0 40  21  -  21  17 38 14  4 P 4  16 4 35MBA (I) 401 - STRATEGIC 

MANAGEMENT

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  28 28 14  4 0  0 0 35MBA (I) 402 - HIGHER ACCOUNTING - *ABS Ab

 60 0 40  21  -  22  17 39 14  4 P 4  16 4 35MBA (I) 403 - ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE - C

 60 0 40  21  -  22  24 46 14  4 C 5  20 4 35MBA (I) 404 - BUSINESS ETHICS, 

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 

AND GOVERNANCE

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  21  19 40 14 R 4 C 5  20 4 35MBA (I) 405 - PRODUCTION AND 

OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

- C

 60 0 40  21  -  25 25 14  4 0  0 0 35MBA (I) 406 - E-COMMERCE - *ABS Ab

 - 0 50  -  -  25 25 18  2 B 6  12 2 18MBA (I) 407 - PROJECT: FINANCING 

FROM BANKS FOR INCEPTION OF 

BUSINESS ENTERPRISE

- - C

 - 0 50  -  -  40 40 18  2 A+ 9  18 2 18MBA (I) 408 - EVENT MANAGEMENT - - C

 - 0 50  -  -  43 43 18  2 A+ 9  18 2 18MBA (I) 409 - PERSONALITY 

DEVELOPMENT

- - C

 - 100 -  -  35 60 60 -  4 B+ 7  28 4 35MBA (I) 410 - COMPREHENSIVE 

VIVA-VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDIT)

- - C

M. Sheet No. Total Marks : 384 / 850 Result : Remark : 1 SGPA :

 148 34  26

ATKT
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****** STATISTICAL INFORMATION ******

STATUS REGISTERED APPEARED PASSED FAILED ABSENT W.H. ATKT PASS %

REGULAR

EX.

GR. TOTAL

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0.00

 0.00

0

0

0 1  1  0  0  1  0.00

THE RESULT IS APPROVED BY THE RESULT COMMITEE.

 0

 0

 0
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